
BEVERAGE MENU



Champagne / シャンパン

Glass
(125ml)

¥3,300

¥3,500

¥4,500

¥18,000

¥20,000

¥37,000

Bo�le
(750ml)

モエ エ シャンドン ロゼ アンペリアル

テルモン レゼルヴ・ ブリュット

ルイナール ブラン ド ブラン

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial 
　　　　　　　　　  　　　　　　　　　　

Telmont Reserve Brut           SUSTAINABLE  

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

アサヒ スーパードライ

琥珀ヱビス プレミアムアンバー

青島ビール

Asahi Super Dry

Kohaku Yebisu Premium Amber

Tsingtao Beer (330ml)

Beer / ビール

¥1,700

¥1,900

¥1,500

WINE TASTING SET Glass
(90ml×3)
¥4,500

  Wine / ワイン

Sparkling, White & Red Wine
スパークリング　白　赤ワイン
A set of our recommenda�ons, sparkling wine, white and red.
Please enjoy the mariage together with the dish.
王朝のお勧めワインセット、 スパークリング、 白、 赤を各種 1 杯ずつご用意いたします。

それぞれの味わいの違いをお料理と合わせてみて下さい。

 Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay  Champagne, France

Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot noir  Champagne, France

Chardonnay  Champagne, France

If you wish to select your preferred wine from an extensive wine list, 

コラヴァン ワイン保存システムを使用して提供致します。

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
上記料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%)が含まれます。

kindly approach our team member. 

グランドワインリストからお好みのワインをお選びいただく際は、 どうぞお気軽にチームメンバーまでお声がけください。



 

Glass
(125ml)

Bo�le
(750ml)WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Bodegas Muga Blanco 2023

Jim Barry Watervale Riesling 2023   
  

Dog Point Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2023 

Elizabeth Spencer Mendocino Chardonnay 2022 

ボデガス ムガ ブランコ

ジム バリー  ウォーターヴェール リースリング

ドッグ ポイント ヴィンヤード ソーヴィニヨン ブラン

エリザベス スペンサー メンドシーノ シャルドネ

  　　        　　　                             

¥2,000

¥2,200

¥2,800

¥3,400

  

   

Bodegas Muga El Anden De La Estacion 2019　
 

Hang�me Pinot Noir 2022 

Elizabeth Spencer Mendocino Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 

Grey Wolf Cellars Grey Wolf Zinfandel 2021 

ボデガス ムガ エル アンデン デ ラ エスタシオン 

ハングタイム ピノ ノワール

エリザベス スペンサー メンドシーノ カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

グレイ ウルフ セラーズ グレイ ウルフ ジンファンデル

¥11,500

¥12,700

¥17,500

¥20,500

¥2,000

¥2,200

¥3,000

¥3,500

  Wine / ワイン

  

¥11,500

¥12,700

¥16,300

¥19,900

Tempranillo, Grenache　Rioja, Spain   

Pinot Noir　California, U.S.A.     

Cabernet Sauvignon　California, U.S.A.    

Zinfandel　Paso Robles, U.S.A.   

Viura, Malvasia　Rioja, Spain    

Riesling　Clare Valley, Australia      

Sauvignon Blanc　Marlborough、New Zealand   

Chardonnay　California, U.S.A.   

If you wish to select your preferred wine from an extensive wine list, 

コラヴァン ワイン保存システムを使用して提供致します。

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
上記料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%)が含まれます。

kindly approach our team member. 

グランドワインリストからお好みのワインをお選びいただく際は、 どうぞお気軽にチームメンバーまでお声がけください。



WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

RED WINE

Golan Heights Winery Yarden Katzrin Chardonnay 2021

Château Mouton Rothschild Aile d'Argent 2016 

Clos Cibonne Cotes de Proence Cuvee Caroline 2022 
   　 

Domaine Bessa Valley Enira Grande Cuvée 2018

  
Château Talbot 2020   

Mil Setenta y Seis Tinto 2018   

Anne-Françoise Gros Pommard 1er Cru Les Pezerolles 2020

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars S.L.V. Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2001

ゴラン ハイツ ワイナリー  ヤルデン カツリン シャルドネ

シャトー ムートン ロートシルト エール ダルジャン

クロ シボン コート ド プロヴァンス キュヴェ カロリーヌ

ドメーヌ ベッサ ヴァレー エニーラ グラン キュヴェ

シャトー タルボ

ミル セテンタ イ セイス ティント

アンヌ フランソワーズ グロ ポマール プルミエ クリュ レ ペズロル

スタッグス リープ ワイン セラーズ S.L.V. エステート カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

   

　

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

Tibouren

Merlot, Syrah

　

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Pe�t Verdot

Tempranillo etc　

Pinot Noir　

Cabernet Sauvignon

　 

¥22,000

¥96,000

¥22,000

¥21,000

¥33,000

¥36,000

¥64,000

¥103,000

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

Sommelier Selec�on / ソムリエセレクション

If you wish to select your preferred wine from an extensive wine list, 

Prices are inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.
上記料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%)が含まれます。

 kindly approach our team member or scan the QR code.

 

グランドワインリストからお好みのワインをお選びいただく際は、 どうぞお気軽にチームメンバーまでお声がけください。

又は右の QR コードからもワインリストをご覧いただけます。



表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。 Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

8 Years Old

10 Years Old

20 Years Old

25 Years Old

         

古越龍山

陳年八年

陳年十年

陳年二十年

陳年二十五年景徳鎮

Chinese Rice Wine / 紹興酒

¥3,000

¥3,400

¥10,000

¥16,000

¥3,000

¥6,500

¥7,500

Koetsuryuzan

  

Daietsukisyu         

¥10,000

¥12,500

¥25,000

¥40,000

¥9,000

¥16,000

¥20,000

Carafe
(180ml)

Carafe
(180ml)

Bo�le
(640ml)

Bo�le
(500ml)

(700ml)

Chinese Spirits / 白酒

Mau Tai Chiew
貴州茅台酒

(500ml)

¥167,500

(500ml)

(640ml)

¥5,500

¥8,500

Glass
(90ml)

Glass
(90ml)

Koetsuryuzan Tas�ng Set　Glass　60ml × 4                                        ¥9,000
古越龍山飲み比べ 4 種類

                                                                                                                                                                        

Koetsuryuzan is an award-winning Chinese rice wine brand and is served to VIP's.
You can enjoy the well-balanced taste 
and rich aroma of this Chinese rice wine in a drinking contest.
古越龍山は数々の受賞歴を誇る紹興酒ブランドで、 中国大使館や領事館などで提供されています。

バランスの良い味わいと香りが特長の紹興酒を飲み比べでお楽しみいただけます。

Daietsukisyu Tas�ng Set　 Glass　60ml × 3                                         ¥5,500
大越貴酒飲み比べ 3 種類

                                                                                                                                                                        

Daietsukisyu has a smooth and gentle flavor. 
By comparing the three different types of wine of different ages, 
you can enjoy the depth of Chinese rice wine.
大越貴酒は癖のないスムースで優しい味わいが魅力です。

年数の違う 3 種を飲み比べることで、 紹興酒の奥深さをお楽しみいただけます。

(500ml)

¥3,500

Bo�le

¥4,000

(500ml)

大越貴酒
    
陳年八年

陳年十五年

陳譲三十年 景徳鎮

8 Years Old

15 Years Old

30 Years Old



Chinese Fruit Liqueur / 果実酒

Shin Lu Jiu ( Apricot )

Lin Qin Jiu ( Lychee )

Lin Qin Jiu ( Apple )

Gui Mei Jiu ( Plum )

杏子ピューレのとろとろの果実感を味わえます。

絶世の美女 「楊貴妃」 が好んだライチをしっかり漬け込み、

梅酒にクコ、 サンザシの実を加えて作った爽やかで梅の豊かな味わいが特徴です。

ソーダ ・ ロック ・ 水割り

お好みの飲み方をお選びください。

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

にごり杏露酒

茘枝酒 ( ライチ )

林檎酒　(　りんご　)

貴梅酒 ( うめ )

( うめ )

Please choose style : on the rocks / soda / water

Sweet and mellow blended with pureed apricot.

Sugary and gorgeous with strong taste of lychee fruit.

Deep flavor of frui�ness of “Ourin apples” a high quality green apple

Rich tas�ng plum liquer with a touch of gojiberries and hawthorne-berry.

Japanese Sake / 日本酒

Dassai 23 ( Yamaguchi )
獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分 （ 山口 ）

山田錦 Yamada-Nishiki

Carafe
(180ml)

Bo�le
(720ml)

¥6,200 ¥24,000

Whisky / ウイスキー

Old Parr 18 Years
オールドパー１８年

¥3,300

華やかさと上品な味と香りが口に広がります。

produced in Aomori, Japan.

表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。 Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

青森県産の青りんご 「王林」 を漬け込んだ、 爽やかさの中に深みがある果実感が魅力です。

Koetsuryuzan Tas�ng Set　Glass　60ml × 4                                        ¥9,000
古越龍山飲み比べ 4 種類

                                                                                                                                                                        

Daietsukisyu Tas�ng Set　 Glass　60ml × 3                                         ¥5,500
大越貴酒飲み比べ 3 種類

                                                                                                                                                                        



Love Petals

Fairy of jasmine

Chinese Flower Tea / 工芸茶

¥1,500

¥1,500

馨花相印 キョウカソウイン

茉莉仙女 マリセンニョ

表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。 Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

愛らしいハート形の工芸茶。鮮やかなカーネーションの花が大切な人へ愛を伝えます。　

すくっと真っ直ぐ立ち上がるジャスミンの白く可憐な様子は、まるで天から現れた仙女の姿のようです。

A flower and tea ball hand-made in tradi�onal way.
 

雲南省

福建省

台
湾

A heart-shaped flower ball reveals a bloom of vivid carna�ons and 

Special Select Chinese Tea / 王朝特選中国茶

Baimutang Tea

Dong Ding Oolong Tea

Oriental Beauty Tea

Pu-erh Tea

Da Hong Pao Tea

特級白牡丹　トッキュウハクボタン

凍頂烏龍茶　トウチョウウーロン

東方美人茶　トウホウビジン

普洱茶　プーアル

岩茶大紅袍　ガンチャダイコウホウ

芽と若い葉から製茶され、ハーブのような爽やかさが口に広がり、

身体の中の余分な熱を減らす機能があるとされています。

仕上げの焙煎を控えめに、優しい花香と爽やかな滋味を特徴とする「清香型」。

青茶の代表格でもある凍頂烏龍茶は、コクや味の丸みもお楽しみいただけます。

熟した果実や蜂蜜を思わせる甘い香りとフルーティーな味わいが特徴。

その昔イギリスの女王が「湯中に舞う茶葉の様子が東洋の美女を思わせる」と命名したとも言われています。

濃厚な風味、深い褐色の水色とはうらはらなスルリとした喉越しです。

Premium Chinese Tea / プレミアム中国茶

表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。 Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

皆様の目の前で伝統的な中国茶器を使用してお淹れいたします。

４名様までシェアして二煎三煎とお楽しみいただけます。

Blended with young leaves and petals of white peony.
This aroma�c premium tea assists you to cool down your excessive body temperature.

This tea is characterized by its gentle floral fragrance and nourishing taste.
You can enjoy the richness and roundness of flavor of this typical green tea.

This tea is characterized by its sweet aroma, fruity flavor and reminiscent of ripe fruit and honey. 
It is said that the Queen of England expressed that the way the tea leaves dance
in the hot water reminds her of an oriental beauty.

Deep brown in color but light and refreshing taste. Pu-erh tea matches well
with Chinese cuisine, known to control excessive cholesterol and blood sugar levels.

This tea is one of the most luxurious Chinese teas which is well known among
not only the public but the Imperial Family as well. In order to maintain its authen�c taste,
the tea trees are all gra�ed from the selec�on of four original trees.
Please enjoy its complex flavors which exist in perfect harmony; the full-bodied taste followed
by the sharp flowery flavor.
中国茶の最高峰のひとつであり、圧倒的なネームバリューを誇るお茶です。 

歴代皇族を魅了し続け、献上品として認定されてきた4本の原木を接ぎ木し、輝かしい伝統を

引き継いでいます。しっかりめの焙煎による重厚な味わいと、きりりとした花香のあとに続く

甘い余韻が無理なく同居して、岩茶の奥深さをしみじみ感じさせてくれる逸品中の逸品です。

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥4,200

A heavenly maiden shaped with Jasmin flower will emerge when the flower and tea ball blooms.

a sign of love to someone special.



表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。 Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.

Sunraysia Five Star Fruit Juice / サンレイシア ファイブ スター ジュース

Apple

Orange

ワイン造りで名高いオーストラリアのバロッサ ・ バレーを見下ろす丘で育った一番摘みの

最高級のりんご果汁をそのまま瓶詰めしました。

NSW マレー ・ バレー産オレンジ果汁をそのまま瓶詰めにしました。 サンレイシアは一番摘みの

厳選されたオレンジだけを使用。 果物本来の風味とおいしいエキスを丁寧に取り出しています。

¥1,500

¥1,500

 りんご

 オレンジ

Squeezed first flush apples grown in Barossa Valley Australia known as a famous wine country. 
 

Squeezed fresh hand picked oranges from Murray Valley Australia.

 

Coffee ( Hot / Iced )

Tea ( Hot / Iced )

Milk ( Hot / Cold )

Soy Milk ( Hot / Cold )

コーヒー ( ホットまたはアイス )

紅茶 ( ホットまたはアイス )

ミルク ( ホットまたはアイス )

ソイミルク ( ホットまたはアイス )

Coffee or Tea / コーヒー、 紅茶
¥1,400

¥1,400

¥1,000

¥1,200

So� Drink / ソフトドリンク
¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

Iced Oolong Tea

Iced Jasmine Tea

Ginger Ale

Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero

黒烏龍茶

ジャスミンティー

ジンジャエール

コカコーラ | コカコーラ　ゼロ

Mineral Water / ミネラルウォーター

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥1,200

¥1,500

Acqua Panna ( 500ml )

Fuji Mineral Water ( 780ml )

San Pellegrino ( 500ml )

Fuji Sparkling Water ( 700ml )

アクア パンナ

富士ミネラルウォーター

サン ペレグリノ

富士スパークリングウォーター

S�ll

Sparkling



Beverage Package
飲み放題プラン

90分間、以下のメニューよりお好きなお飲み物を
お好きなだけお楽しみいただけます。

スパークリングワイン

瓶ビール

白ワイン

赤ワイン

紹興酒

ウィスキー

ウーロン茶

 オレンジジュース

Sparkling Wine

Bo�led Beer

White Wine

Red Wine

Chinese Rice Wine

Whisky

Oolong Tea 

Orange Juice

お一人様 ¥5,500 per person

For 90 minutes,  All you can drink from the menu below

表示料金には税金 ・ サービス料 (13%) が含まれます。 Prices inclusive of taxes and 13% service charge.


