

Beer / ビール

Asahi Super Dry アサヒ スーパードライ	¥1,700
Kohaku Yebisu Premium Amber 琥珀ヱビス プレミアムアンバー	¥1,900
Tsingtao Beer (330ml) 青島ビール	¥1,500

Champagne / シャンパン

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay Champagne, France モエ エ シャンドン ロゼ アンペリアル	Glass (125ml) ¥3,300	Bottle (750ml) ¥18,000
Telmont Reserve Brut SUSTAINABLE Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot noir Champagne, France テルモン レゼルヴ・ブリュット	¥3,500	¥20,000
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Chardonnay Champagne, France ルイナール ブラン ド ブラン	¥4,500	¥37,000

Wine / ワイン

WINE TASTING SET	Glass (90ml×3)
Sparkling, White & Red Wine	¥4,500
スパークリング 白 赤ワイン	
A set of our recommendations, sparkling wine, white and red.	
Please enjoy the mariage together with the dish.	
王朝のお勧めワインセット、スパークリング、白、赤を各種 1 杯ずつご用意いたします。	
それぞれの味わいの違いをお料理と合わせてみて下さい。	

グランドワインリストからお好みのワインをお選びいただく際は、どうぞお気軽にチームメンバーまでお声がけください。
If you wish to select your preferred wine from an extensive wine list,
kindly approach our team member.

コラヴァン ワイン保存システムを使用して提供致します。

Y Fine wines served with CORAVIN Preservation system.

Wine / ワイン

WHITE WINE Bodegas Muga Blanco 2023 Viura, Malvasia Rioja, Spain ボデガス ムガ ブランコ	Glass (125ml) ¥2,000	Bottle (750ml) ¥11,500
Jim Barry Watervale Riesling 2023 Riesling Clare Valley, Australia ジム バリー ウォーターヴェール リースリング	¥2,200	¥12,700
Dog Point Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough、New Zealand ドッグ ポイント ヴィンヤード ソーヴィニヨン ブラン	¥2,800	¥16,300
▼Elizabeth Spencer Mendocino Chardonnay 2022 Chardonnay California, U.S.A. エリザベス スペンサー メンドシーノ シャルドネ	¥3,400	¥19,900
RED WINE Bodegas Muga El Anden De La Estacion 2019 Tempranillo, Grenache Rioja, Spain ボデガス ムガ エル アンデン デ ラ エスタシオン	¥2,000	¥11,500
Hangtime Pinot Noir 2022 Pinot Noir California, U.S.A. ハングタイム ピノ ノワール	¥2,200	¥12,700
▼Elizabeth Spencer Mendocino Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 Cabernet Sauvignon California, U.S.A. エリザベス スペンサー メンドシーノ カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン	¥3,000	¥17,500
▼Grey Wolf Cellars Grey Wolf Zinfandel 2021 Zinfandel Paso Robles, U.S.A. グレイ ウルフ セラーズ グレイ ウルフ ジンファンデル	¥3,500	¥20,500

グランドワインリストからお好みのワインをお選びいただく際は、どうぞお気軽にチームメンバーまでお声がけください。
If you wish to select your preferred wine from an extensive wine list,
kindly approach our team member.

コラヴァン ワイン保存システムを使用して提供致します。
Fine wines served with CORAVIN Preservation system.

Sommelier Selection / ソムリエセレクション

WHITE WINE Golan Heights Winery Yarden Katzrin Chardonnay 2021 Chardonnay ゴラン ハイツ ワイナリー ヤルデン カツリン シャルドネ	¥22,000
Château Mouton Rothschild Aile d'Argent 2016 Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon シャトー ムートン ロートシルト エール ダルジャン	¥96,000
ROSE WINE Clos Cibonne Cotes de Proence Cuvee Caroline 2022 Tibouren クロ シボン コート ド プロヴァンス キュヴェ カロリーヌ	¥22,000
RED WINE Domaine Bessa Valley Enira Grande Cuvée 2018 Merlot, Syrah ドメーヌ ベッサ ヴァレー エニーラ グラン キュヴェ	¥21,000
Château Talbot 2020 Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot シャトー タルボ	¥33,000
Mil Setenta y Seis Tinto 2018 Tempranillo etc ミル セテンタ イ セイス ティント	¥36,000

Anne-Françoise Gros Pommard 1er Cru Les Pezerolles 2020

¥64,000

PINOL NOIL

アンヌ フランソワーズ グロ ポマール プルミエ クリュ レ ペズロル

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars S.L.V. Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2001 Cabernet Sauvignon

¥103,000

スタッグス リープ ワイン セラーズ S.L.V. エステート カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

グランドワインリストからお好みのワインをお選びいただく際は、どうぞお気軽にチームメンバーまでお声がけください。 又は右の QR コードからもワインリストをご覧いただけます。

If you wish to select your preferred wine from an extensive wine list, kindly approach our team member or scan the QR code.

Chinese Rice Wine / 紹興酒

Koetsuryuzan

古越龍山	6 1		
7th L 11 L	Glass	Carafe	Bottle
陳年八年	(90ml)	(180ml)	(640ml)
8 Years Old		¥3,000	¥10,000
陳年十年			(700ml)
10 Years Old		¥3,400	¥12,500
陳年二十年			(500ml)
20 Years Old	¥5,500	¥10,000	¥25,000
陳年二十五年景徳鎮			/F00 I)
25 Years Old	¥8.500	¥16,000	(500ml) ¥40,000
	-,	-,	,

Koetsuryuzan Tasting Set Glass 60ml × 4 ¥9,000

古越龍山飲み比べ4種類

Koetsuryuzan is an award-winning Chinese rice wine brand and is served to VIP's. You can enjoy the well-balanced taste and rich aroma of this Chinese rice wine in a drinking contest.

古越龍山は数々の受賞歴を誇る紹興酒ブランドで、中国大使館や領事館などで提供されています。 バランスの良い味わいと香りが特長の紹興酒を飲み比べでお楽しみいただけます。

Daietsukisyu 大越豊流

八咫貝伯	Glass	Carafe	Bottle
陳年八年 8 Years Old	(90ml)	(180ml) ¥3,000	(640ml) ¥9,000
陳年十五年 15 Years Old	¥3,500	¥6,500	(500ml) ¥16,000
陳譲三十年 景徳鎮 30 Years Old	¥4,000	¥7,500	(500ml) ¥20,000

Daietsukisyu Tasting Set Glass 60ml × 3 ¥5,500

大越貴酒飲み比べ3種類

Daietsukisyu has a smooth and gentle flavor.

By comparing the three different types of wine of different ages,

you can enjoy the depth of Chinese rice wine.

大越貴酒は癖のないスムースで優しい味わいが魅力です。

年数の違う3種を飲み比べることで、紹興酒の奥深さをお楽しみいただけます。

Chinese Spirits / 白酒

Mau Tai Chiew Bottle (500ml) 貴州茅台酒 ¥167,500

Japanese Sake / 日本酒

Dassai 23 (Yamaguchi)

Carafe (180ml) ¥6,200 Bottle (720ml) ¥24,000

獺祭 純米大吟醸 磨き二割三分(山口)

山田錦 Yamada-Nishiki

Whisky / ウイスキー

Old Parr 18 Years オールドパー18年 ¥3,300

Chinese Fruit Liqueur / 果実酒

Shin Lu Jiu (Apricot)

¥1,200

にごり杏露酒

Sweet and mellow blended with pureed apricot.

杏子ピューレのとろとろの果実感を味わえます。

Lin Qin Jiu (Lychee)

¥1,200

茘枝酒(ライチ)

Sugary and gorgeous with strong taste of lychee fruit.

絶世の美女「楊貴妃」が好んだライチをしっかり漬け込み、

華やかさと上品な味と香りが口に広がります。

Lin Qin Jiu (Apple)

¥1,200

林檎酒(りんご)

Deep flavor of fruitiness of "Ourin apples" a high quality green apple produced in Aomori, Japan.

青森県産の青りんご「王林」を漬け込んだ、爽やかさの中に深みがある果実感が魅力です。

Gui Mei Jiu (Plum)

¥1,200

貴梅酒(うめ)

Rich tasting plum liquer with a touch of gojiberries and hawthorne-berry. 梅酒にクコ、サンザシの実を加えて作った爽やかで梅の豊かな味わいが特徴です。

ソーダ・ロック・水割り

お好みの飲み方をお選びください。 Please choose style : on the rocks / soda / water

Chinese Flower Tea / 工芸茶

Love Petals ¥1,500

馨花相印 キョウカソウイン

A heart-shaped flower ball reveals a bloom of vivid carnations and a sign of love to someone special.

愛らしいハート形の工芸茶。鮮やかなカーネーションの花が大切な人へ愛を伝えます。

¥1,500

Fairy of jasmine

茉莉仙女 マリセンニョ

A flower and tea ball hand-made in traditional way.

A heavenly maiden shaped with Jasmin flower will emerge when the flower and tea ball blooms.

すくっと真っ直ぐ立ち上がるジャスミンの白く可憐な様子は、まるで天から現れた仙女の姿のようです。



Special Select Chinese Tea / 王朝特選中国茶

Baimutang Tea

¥1,800

特級白牡丹 トッキュウハクボタン

Blended with young leaves and petals of white peony.

This aromatic premium tea assists you to cool down your excessive body temperature.

芽と若い葉から製茶され、ハーブのような爽やかさが口に広がり、

身体の中の余分な熱を減らす機能があるとされています。

Dong Ding Oolong Tea

¥1,800

凍頂烏龍茶 トウチョウウーロン

This tea is characterized by its gentle floral fragrance and nourishing taste. You can enjoy the richness and roundness of flavor of this typical green tea.

仕上げの焙煎を控えめに、優しい花香と爽やかな滋味を特徴とする「清香型」。

青茶の代表格でもある凍頂烏龍茶は、コクや味の丸みもお楽しみいただけます。

Oriental Beauty Tea

¥1,800

東方美人茶 トウホウビジン

This tea is characterized by its sweet aroma, fruity flavor and reminiscent of ripe fruit and honey. It is said that the Queen of England expressed that the way the tea leaves dance in the hot water reminds her of an oriental beauty.

熟した果実や蜂蜜を思わせる甘い香りとフルーティーな味わいが特徴。

その昔イギリスの女王が「湯中に舞う茶葉の様子が東洋の美女を思わせる」と命名したとも言われています。

Pu-erh Tea

¥1,800

普洱茶 プーアル

Deep brown in color but light and refreshing taste. Pu-erh tea matches well with Chinese cuisine, known to control excessive cholesterol and blood sugar levels.

濃厚な風味、深い褐色の水色とはうらはらなスルリとした喉越しです。

Premium Chinese Tea / プレミアム中国茶

皆様の目の前で伝統的な中国茶器を使用してお淹れいたします。 4名様までシェアして二煎三煎とお楽しみいただけます。

Da Hong Pao Tea

¥4,200

岩茶大紅袍 ガンチャダイコウホウ

This tea is one of the most luxurious Chinese teas which is well known among not only the public but the Imperial Family as well. In order to maintain its authentic taste, the tea trees are all grafted from the selection of four original trees.

Please enjoy its complex flavors which exist in perfect harmony; the full-bodied taste followed by the sharp flowery flavor.

中国茶の最高峰のひとつであり、圧倒的なネームバリューを誇るお茶です。

歴代皇族を魅了し続け、献上品として認定されてきた4本の原木を接ぎ木し、輝かしい伝統を引き継いでいます。しっかりめの焙煎による重厚な味わいと、きりりとした花香のあとに続く甘い余韻が無理なく同居して、岩茶の奥深さをしみじみ感じさせてくれる逸品中の逸品です。

Sunraysia Five Star Fruit Juice / サンレイシア ファイブ スター ジュース

りんご Apple ¥1,500 Squeezed first flush apples grown in Barossa Valley Australia known as a famous wine country. ワイン造りで名高いオーストラリアのバロッサ・バレーを見下ろす丘で育った一番摘みの 最高級のりんご果汁をそのまま瓶詰めしました。 Orange オレンジ ¥1,500 Squeezed fresh hand picked oranges from Murray Valley Australia. NSW マレー・バレー産オレンジ果汁をそのまま瓶詰めにしました。 サンレイシアは一番摘みの 厳選されたオレンジだけを使用。 果物本来の風味とおいしいエキスを丁寧に取り出しています。 Soft Drink / ソフトドリンク Iced Oolong Tea ¥1,200 黒烏龍茶 Iced Jasmine Tea ¥1.200 ジャスミンティー Ginger Ale ¥1,200 ジンジャエール Coca-Cola | Coca-Cola Zero ¥1.200 コカコーラ | コカコーラ ゼロ Mineral Water / ミネラルウォーター Still Acqua Panna (500ml) ¥1,200 アクア パンナ Fuji Mineral Water (780ml) ¥1,500 富士ミネラルウォーター **Sparkling** San Pellegrino (500ml) ¥1,200 サン ペレグリノ Fuji Sparkling Water (700ml) ¥1,500

Coffee (Hot / Iced) コーヒー(ホットまたはアイス)	Coffee or Tea / コーヒー、 紅茶	¥1,400
Tea (Hot / Iced) 紅茶(ホットまたはアイス)		¥1,400
Milk (Hot / Cold) ミルク (ホットまたはアイス)		¥1,000
Soy Milk (Hot / Cold) ソイミルク (ホットまたはアイス)		¥1,200

富士スパークリングウォーター

Beverage Package 飲み放題プラン

90分間、以下のメニューよりお好きなお飲み物をお好きなだけお楽しみいただけます。

For 90 minutes, All you can drink from the menu below

お一人様 ¥5,500 per person

Sparkling Wine スパークリングワイン

> Bottled Beer 瓶ビール

White Wine 白ワイン

Red Wine 赤ワイン

Chinese Rice Wine 紹興酒

Whisky ウィスキー

Oolong Tea ウーロン茶

Orange Juice オレンジジュース